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SELECTION CRITERIA:  ALL

FUND/SF   FUND TITLE                BEG BALANCE          REVENUE      NON-REVENUE       NON-EXPEND     EXPENDITURES      END BALANCE

0001      DISBURSEMENT FUND                 .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE                   .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00

1000      TEACHER SALARY FUND               .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
1200      CERTIFIED SALARY FUN              .00              .00         7,314.98              .00         7,314.98              .00
1223      PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
1275      ALT LEARNING                      .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
1276      ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
1281      NSLA                              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND                   .00              .00         7,314.98              .00         7,314.98              .00

2000      OPERATING FUND                    .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
2001      GENERAL OPERATING           19,583.96        50,483.00              .00              .00              .00        70,066.96
2010      CSP GRANT                         .00       -28,355.86              .00              .00         6,852.91       -35,208.77
2200      OPERATING                   64,542.60              .00              .00         7,314.98        19,446.27        37,781.35
2223      PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP           253.37              .00              .00              .00              .00           253.37
2275      ALT LEARNING                      .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
2276      ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
2281      NSLA                        11,242.30              .00              .00              .00              .00        11,242.30
TOTAL OPERATING FUND                  95,622.23        22,127.14              .00         7,314.98        26,299.18        84,135.21

3000      BUILDING FUND                     .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
3400      FACILITY FUND                     .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
TOTAL BUILDING FUND                         .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00

4000      DEBT SERVICE FUND                 .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND                     .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00

6501      CHAPTER I                         .00        -3,024.53              .00              .00         1,541.41        -4,565.94
6702      SPEC ED                           .00        -6,613.04              .00              .00              .00        -6,613.04
6756      IMPROVING TEACH QUAL              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
6780      CARES                             .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
6786      TITLE IV                          .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS FUND                   .00        -9,637.57              .00              .00         1,541.41       -11,178.98

7870      GENERAL ACTIVITY                63.74              .00              .00              .00              .00            63.74
TOTAL ACTIVITY FUND                       63.74              .00              .00              .00              .00            63.74

8200      FOOD SERVICE FUND                 .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND                     .00              .00              .00              .00              .00              .00

TOTAL                                 95,685.97        12,489.57         7,314.98         7,314.98        35,155.57        73,019.97


